1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

%pos> thismo shrs value $gain %gain
8% $219 13
20%  $433 6.2 m
5
8% $166 12.5
22% $341 10
6% $61 2.4
1% $12 15.6
18
3% $17 43
14
8
3.05
10
3
2
10 $ 38 9%
13 s (87 -17%
5 $  (13) -3%
8
6
11
3
0.52
26% $66 0.7
7
25
22% $53 1.1
8
15
5% $12 07
10
1.3
5% $12 2.2
1.1 20%
9.5 -9%
6% $14 5 0%
12 18%
5% $11 1.9 10%
5% $10 0.38 13%
1
1 -16%
5 22%
3 -10%
1.5 -14%
1 44
7% $13 04
1 $ 117
7% $12 0.7 '$ 39 29%
8 101
o s
1 $ (251)
14 $ 112
3
0.28
9% $11 0.9
13% $16 0.9 121
10 120
1 63
7% $9 2.1 $ 13 10%
10 $ 26 21%
32 [$§ 17 $ 22 19%
-41% -$93 3 $ 24 [0$ 133
12 - |$ 133 % 20 17%
1.5 $ 83 [
7% $9 0.16 FEEEEEEGE 328 $ 13 1%
1 $ 81[8%
3 s 124 % 19  17%
1 - |$ 116 $ 9 8%
15% $14 08 & 96|% 112 $ 16 16%
12% $11 063 & We|$ 109 $ 4 4%
7% $7 14 8§ 102§ 107 $ 7 7%
3 ~ |$ 106 $ 2 2%
4 ~ |$ 103 10 10%
S50 |% 102 % 23 29%

tkr div description

AAPL  0.3% APPLEINC
MSFT 0.3% MICROSOFT CO
META 0.6% METAPLATFOR
GOOG 0.2% ALPHABETINC
AMZN AMAZON.COM |
BRK.B BERKSHIRE HA
(0)44 1.7% OCCIDENTAL P

BAC - BANK AMERICA

TSM 1.4% TAIWAN SEMIC

ALLY ALLY FINANCI

C CITIGROUP IN
CvX CHEVRON CORP

TCEHY TENCENT HOLD

COF CAPITAL ONE
JPM JPMORGAN CHA

vz VERIZON COMM
PFE PFIZER INC
BABA [2.7%  ALIBABA GROU
TFC TRUIST FINL
WFC WELLS FARGO
INTC INTEL CORP C
MU 1.4% MICRON TECHN
NFLX NETFLIX INC

MA  0.1% MASTERCARD |
use [ vs sancore
MRNA MODERNA INC
V. 0.1% VISAINC
HPQ [+ e com
QCOM [2.4% QUALCOMM INC
CHTR CHARTER COMM
LnvGY [l Lenovo crour
TXN | 1.8% TEXAS INSTRU
NVDA  0.0% NVIDIACORPO
TSLA TESLA INC CO
o  [BB%M so.cominc s
CSCO 0.9% CISCO SYSTEM
AT&T INC COM
EXXON MOBIL
UNH  0.6% UNITEDHEALTH
UHS | 1.5% UNIVERSAL HE

BIIB BIOGEN INC C
RrHHBY [l RocHE HoLDIN

PYPL PAYPAL HLDGS

uUPS ['2:8% | UNITED PARCE

TOYOTA MOTOR
MCO 0.3% MOODYS CORP
PNC PNC FINANCIA
AXP 0.4% AMERICAN EXP
SPGI 0.3% S&P GLOBAL |
HPE HEWLETT PACK
JNJ 1.2% JOHNSON &JOH
RCL ROYAL CARIBB

—
<

ACGBY AGRICULTURAL
SNY SANOFIADRR

ADBE ADOBE INC CO
PG 0.8% PROCTERAND
AVGO 0.4% BROADCOM INC

PBR - PETROLEO BRA

BMY 2.0% BRISTOL-MYER

CE |l CELANESE COR

KO | 2.0% COCA-COLACO
cicry [ crivaconsTr
BNTX BIONTECH SE

DAL  0.6% DELTAARLI

GM ['1:6% GENERAL MTRS
ipcey [ noustriAL:
EWBC [26%  EAST WEST BA
COST 0.1% COSTCO WHOLE
MKSI 1.9% MKS INSTRS |

cvcsA [l covcast core

CNI | 2.0% CANADIAN NAT
ORCL 0.1% ORACLE CORP

PEP  1.1% PEPSICO INC

NEE |20% NEXTERAENER

KHC  [RSRRN <RAFT HEINZ
CTRA [J3ME88 COTERRA ENER
ITOCY 1.2% ITOCHUADRR

cat area

multi
multi
multi
multi
multi

multi

finance
tech
finance

finance

tech
finance
finance
coms
health
tech
finance

finance

finance
finance
health
finance
tech
coms
tech
tech
tech
cars
tech
coms

coms

health
health
health
health
finance
cars
finance
finance
finance
finance
tech
health
travel
finance
health
tech
retail
tech
America
health
industry
food
finance
health  Europe
travel
cars
finance
finance
retail
industry
coms

CVEIA America

tech
food

food

type ? Is&p
tech $300 1.0
tech  $300 1.0
tech  hold 2.4
tech $150 1.2
tech $200 1.2
$50 1.3

oil $10 211
bank  hold 3.3
sc's  $10 1.2
bank hold 55.1
bank  hold 5.0
oil hold 2.0
game hold 1.6
bank  hold 9.4
bank  hold 0.8
hold 2.9

pharm hold 2.8
retail  hold 2.6
bank  hold 7.2
bank  hold 21
sC's hold 3.1
sC's hold 3.2
stream hold 1.5
credit  $50 0.9
bank  hold 5.4
pharm hold 7.8
credit  $50 0.7
hw hold 9.8
scC's hold 1.6
$10 5.9

hw hold 245
sC's hold 1.7
sc's  $10 0.1
electric hold 0.4
retail  hold 6.4
hold 1.5

hold 2.0

oil $10 0.5
insure  $10 0.5
care hold 18.1
biotech hold 8.2
pharm hold 0.9
tech  hold 3.4
post  $10 2.1
hold 0.8

rating  $10 2.6
bank  hold 3.0
credit  $10 1.2
rating  $10 1.3
cloud hold 7.4
retail  hold 0.5
cruise  sell 4.7
bank  hold 0.1
pharm hold 14
sw hold 0.8
health  $10 0.5
sc's  $10 0.2
oil hold 2.7
pharm hold 1.8
chem  sell 11.0
cola  $10 0.6
bank  hold 0.1
biotech hold 8.1
air hold? 5.9
sell K

bank  hold (O
bank hold 129
value  $10 0.4
scC's sell 17.9
hold 0.9

rail hold 1.9
cloud $10 0.3
cola  $10 0.6
util $10 0.8
grocery hold 3.0
oil hold 6.2
hold 0.0



# %pos> thismo shrs cost $gain %gain “ div description acct% cat area type ? Is&p
78 22 $ 100 $ 11 13% UAL UNITED AIRLS RN travel air  hold? 8.0
79 15% $13 0.15 $ 97 $ 2 3% INTU 0.1% INTUITINC (L8 finance tech  $10
80 8% $7 1.3 $ 9 $ 15 18% SHEL §8:8%}| SHELL PLC SP 0.2% Europe [EERSTIEEEEET0
81 1 $ 94 § 20 4% | OKTA OKTAINC CL 0.2% secure hold 7.1
82 3 $ 94 $ 3 6% VICI 2.4% VICIPPTYS I 0.2% travel vegas hold 3.5
83 1 $ 9% 3 4) 2% DIS  0.3% DISNEY WALT 0.2% hold?
84 16% $13 0.35 $ 91 $ @2 2% CRM SALESFORCE | | 0.2% cloud  $10
85 10% $8 0.6 $ 87 $ (1) -11% AMD ADVANCED MIC 0.2% sc's  $10
86 $ 84 $ 21 26% 0.2% cars 7.7
87 1 $ 8 s 2 3% | Bvo [Elleavcorvont  02% RIENCERRCLEd bank hold 1.6
88 13% $10 0.3 $ 83 § 9 12% DHR  0.1% DANAHER CORP  0.2% industry health  $10
89 1 $ 83 $ 11 15% | SCHD |8:8% |SCHWABUSDI  02% hold? 2
90 0.35 $ 81 $ 12 17% ADI 0.5% ANALOG DEVIC 0.2% sc's  hold
91 14% $10 0.3 $ 80 $ 3) -3% MCD 0.7% MCDONALDSC | 0.2% retail $10
92 1% $8 1 $ 78 3% 8) -9% SBUX 0.7% STARBUCKS CO 0.2% retail  hold 1.1
93 $ 76 $ 8 12% 2.6% 0.2%  industry 6.6
94 7 $ 76 $ 12 18% BACHY BANK OF CHIN (227 finance bank  hold
95 12% $8 0.9 $ 75 $ 3 4% CP  0.1% CANADIANPAC = 0.2% industry el rail  $10
96 s ofs 74 SN s9% | 02% KEg 11.2
97 0.2 $ 72 $ (10) -13% HUM  0.2% HUMANAINC 0.2% health insure hold 2.0
98  |$ 69 $ (94) -37% 0.2% 3.9
99 5 $ 69 § 19 37% |NTDOY JBEEAN vntENDOCO  02%  tech game hold 1.2
100 25 $ 67 $ 2 3% LUV  1.9% SOUTHWESTAI  0.2% BRIV air  hold? 5.0
101 4 $ 675 (4 5% | sTiA Bl sTELLaNTSN 02% [ERCIEREENETS hold? 1.7
102 s o|s o7 [SINSTINGEN 02% Ron 3.8
103 21% $11 0.5 $ 66 $ 2 2% NVO  0.3% NOVO NORDISK 0.2% health Europe [EiEIfneX[¢
104 19% $10 0.07 $ 66 $ 0) 1% ASML  0.1% ASMLHOLDING 0.2% W sc's  $10
105 28% $14 0.5 $ 65 $ (15) -19% [ sNOw SNOWFLAKE IN 0.2% cloud  $10 1.8
106 1 $ 64 $ 3 4% \efe - NATIONAL GRI 0.2% Europe util hold 1.2
107 0.04 $ 64 $ 14 29% FICO FAIR ISAAC C (\L78 finance credit hold 1.9
108 13% $7 1.8 $ 64 $ 0 0% BP 1.6% BP PLC SPONS 0.2% Europe oil $10
109 $ 63 $ B) -3% 1.4% 0.2% 20.1
110 0.17 $ 63 $ (3) -4% DE  0.3% DEERE&CO 0.2% industry farm  $10
111 0.7 $ 62 $ (13) -17% | BIDU BAIDU INC SP 0.2% tech  China sw hold 20
112 s s 61 JSNNNE2NNE0%N P travel 3.5
113 $ 61 8 (5 -2% 4% 02% QRS 3.4
114 1 $ 60 $ (13) -13% CVS | 1.6% CVSHEALTHC 0.2% retail health hold 0.9
115 0.5 $ 60 $ 13 27% QRVO QORVO INC 0.2% sc's hold 6.3
116 1.1 $ 60 $ 1 2% CMG CHIPOTLE MEX  0.2% food retail  hold 1.0
17 5 $ 60 $ 25 [EEE ccs BB circaseic 02%  BRENE bank hold 1.6
118 1 $ 60 $ 15 32% BYDDY BYD CO UNSP 0.2% cars electric hold
119 1 $ 60 $ 4 7% BUD 1.6% ANHEUSER-BUS  0.2% food Europe [T lellolrs
120 20% $10 1.75 $ 59 $ (14) -19% STM  0.2% STMICROELECT = 0.2% SOl scs  $10 23
121 $ 59 § 4 6% >  [JEEf orontopom  02% [FiNCIREY bank  hold
122 $ 59 $ 3 6% umcC UNITED MICR 0.2% tech sc's hold 3.6
123 16% $8 0.07 $ 57 $ 7 14% NOW SERVICENOW | 0.1% cloud  hold
124 $ 5 $ (18) -23% 1.9% (RS travel 65.8
125  24% $11 0.09 $ 55 § 5  10% TMO  0.1% THERMOFISHE =~ 0.1% eI tech  $10
126 48% $18 0.3 $ 55 § 4 7% TMUS 0.2% T-MOBILE US RC73 coms $10
127 1 $ 548 19 19% | oow [EEEoowinccon  04% industry chem hold 1.7
128 0.22 $ 54 $ 1 3% UNP  0.5% UNION PAC CO 0.1% industry rail $10
129 35% $14 0.1 $ 54 $ 10 23% LMT  0.9% LOCKHEEDMAR  0.1% industry aero  $10
130 . $ 54 $ (95 -46% 8.9% 01%  tech  China 324
131 13% $6 0.8 $ 54 $ 2 4% GIS [ 1.9% GENERALMILL 0.1% food grocery $10 1.7
132 21% $9 0.16 $ 53 $ 7 16% AMGN 0.5% AMGEN INC 0.1% health pharm  $10
133 2 $ 53 § 1 2% EQNR EQUINOR ASA 0.1% SOl ol hold 0.9
134 s 52§ 39 SN . GREA finance 10.0
135 $ 51 $ 7 1% 2.7% 0.1% industry PN 1.8
136 0.38 $ 49 $ 2 4% PDD PDD HOLDINGS ~ 0.1% tech | China  retail hold
137 1.3 $ 49 $ 3 6% ALK ALASKAAIR G 0.1% travel air  hold? 12.3
138 48% $16 0.3 $ 49 $ 3 7% VLO  0.4% VALEROENERG  0.1% ol $10 1.1
139 23% $9 0.25 $ 48 § 6 15% IBM  0.4% INTERNATION  0.1% cloud  $10
140 1 $ 47 $ 0) 0% DVN - DEVON ENERGY ~ 0.1% ol hold 1.9
141 0.35 $ 47 $ 13| 36% | CROX CROCS INC 0.1% [l clothes hold 6.9
142 1.3 $ 47 $ (19) -28% BAX [B8M4%N BAXTER INTER (RL7S health pharm hold 3.1
143 40% $13 0.25 $ 46 $ 6 14% ABBV ABBVIE INC 0.1% health pharm  $10
144 $ 46 $ (96) -44% 3.4% 0.1%  media 6.8
145 1.2 $ 46 $ (22) -32% SQM [ 2.3% SOCIEDAD QUI 0.1% industry FAQEGGER lithium  hold 5.1
146 $ 45 $ (110) -50% 0.1%  media 5.4
147 1 $ 45 8 10, 26% | HseC [ vsscriocse 01% RIENCRRETOSE bank  hold
148 0.04 $ 45 % P 6% ORLY OREILLY AUTO 0.1% cars parts hold?
149 3 $ 45 s 16 [ =~ U v herone 0% RTENES bank hold 2.5
$ 44 3 3 8% FANUY 0.3% FANUC CORPOR  0.1% industry robo hold 2.0
$ 44 S 9 26% | TXRH 0.8% TEXASROADHO  0.1% retail  hold 4.5
$ 44 5 1 2% ROP  0.1% ROPERTECHNO  0.1% industry science hold 0.9
$ 43 § 16 crG [ crzens e WKL finance bank hold 2.6
$ 43 $ 1 1% ELV 0.3% ELEVANCE HEA 0.1% health insure  $10




#
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

%pos>

32%

34%

35%

53%
52%
43%

39%
31%

48%

86%
116%

128%

102%

51%

103%

118%

119%

90%

85%
122%

thismo

$10

$10

$9

$12
$11
$10

$9
$8

$10

$13
$15

$13

$10

$7

$10

$10

$10

$8

$7
$9

shrs

0.4
0.15
0.5

0.11

0.27
0.5
0.15

1.2
0.4
0.5
0.16
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.04
0.4

0.3

0.15

0.1
0.05

0.03
0.07

0.05

0.08
0.2

0.22
0.2
0.1

0.31

0.1
0.3

0.06
0.3
0.3
0.1

0.2

0.15

0.2

0.4

0.1

0.2

0.2
0.01

0.2

0.25

$

cost value $gain

(14)
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42
42
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
12

€ B O P P O P O P O P P O B O P P L PR D B R L L A PR

18
23
3 8%
1 4%
2 5%
9 31%
1 4%
7 23%
@) 9%
(12) -25%
2 1%
@) 4%
©9) -20%
1) 2%
1o NG
7 25%
1 4%
3 9%
3 9%
@) 5%
3 9%
4 16%
©) 1%
0 2%
(17)  -20%
1 2%
5 67 54% |
1) 2%
() -14%
1 3%
1 5%
@) -12%
2 6%
3 1%
) 2%
6 27%
0 2%
1) 2%
6 31%
4 17%
4 21%
@) 9%
16 16%
@ 9%
4 20%
@) 1%
2 9%
@) -14%
3 19%
20 28%
(1) 5%
1 3%
1) -3%
(40) -35%
(121)  -68%
(1) -3%
0 1%
(1) 6%
@) -8%
(1) 6%
@) -18%
4 28%
@ 1%
@) -12%
4 25%
6%
0 0%
8%
@ 1%
1 9%
2 13%
(25) -64%
@) 5%
@) -17%
©) 1%
(1) -4%
2 24%

P H P O B P P P O P O B O H P O P D P P D R R R D AR N R D LA N A R D R D R R D A D AR N R R B P P

%gain

CL
NXPI
ON
JBLU
Cl
LLYVA
ABNB
NKE
LOW
WDS
YUMC
MCHP
MLI
AMT
CAT
SWKS
SO
CoP
DUK
PANW
LLY
MDT

ABT

ASX

HSY
GMAB

CB
MSCI

MPWR
HD

GS

div

0.1%
0.4%

0.4%

0.7%
0.5%
1.6%
0.8%
0.2%
1.4%
1.2%
0.3%
0.9%
0.4%
0.2%
0.3%

0.1%
0.7%

2.3%
1.2%

0.2%

0.2%
1.1%

1.1%

SSUMY | 1.8%

FDX
DG

MS
MRK
SBAC
VALE
WMT

CPNG
HON
TTE

SYK
SCHW
UBER

CEG

ALB
KKR
NTES
CCJ
GE
PEG

VST
MTD

QSR

BN

0.8%
0.5%

1.0%
0.3%
0.7%

description
FIFTH THIRD

COLGATE-PALM
NXP SEMICON
ON SEMICONDU
JETBLUE AWYS
THE CIGNA GR
LIBERTY MEDI
AIRBNB INC C
NIKE INC CLA
LOWES COMPAN
WOODSIDE ENE
YUM CHINA HL
MICROCHIP T
MUELLER INDU
AMERICAN TOW
CATERPILLAR
SKYWORKS SOL
SOUTHERN CO
CONOCOPHILL
DUKE ENERGY
PALO ALTO NE
ELILILLY &C
MEDTRONIC PL

ABBOTT LABO

ASE TECHNOL

HERSHEY COMP
GENMAB AS SP

CHUBB LIMIT
MSCI INC

MONOLITHIC
HOME DEPOT |

GOLDMAN SACH
SUMITOMO ADR
FEDEX CORP C
DOLLAR GEN C

MORGAN STANL
MERCK &CO.
SBA COMMUNIC

- VALE S.A. SP

0.6%

0.6%
0.8%

0.7%

0.7%
0.3%
1.5%

0.4%
0.1%

0.9%
0.1%
0.8%
0.8%
0.4%

WALMART INC

COUPANG INC
HONEYWELL IN
TOTAL ENERG

STRYKER COR
SCHWAB CHARL
UBER TECHNOL
CONSTELLATI

ALBEMARLE CO

KKR &CO INC

NETEASE INC

CAMECO CORP

GE AEROSPAC

PUBLIC SVC

VISTRA CORP
METTLER-TOL

RESTAURANT

BROOKFIELD C

acct%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

cat area type
finance bank
industry
retail goods
Europe sC's
sc's
travel Elly
health insure
liberty
travel rent
retail clothes
retail home

Australia oil

food China retail
tech sC's
industry fabric8
reit
industry farm
tech sc's
util
oil
util
secure
health pharm

health  Europe [ENileH

travel
health tech
cars Europe
tech sC's
industry
food candy
health  Europe [QslleJClelyl
finance insure
finance indices
sc's
retail home
finance bank
industry multi
industry post
America
industry
finance bank
health  America elElN
coms reit
(VA America [EERILE
(eI America
tech retail
industry aero
oil
health tech
finance bank
travel ride
nuclear
industry
industry lithium
finance invest
tech China game
nuclear
finance
V(A America JEEENG)
nuclear
nuclear
industry science
travel America
finance
food  America [EGIE]
health
finance America JRIVER

?

hold

$10
hold
hold
hold?
$10
hold?
$10
hold
hold
hold
hold?
$10
hold?
hold?
$10
hold
$10
$10
$10
hold
$10
$10

$10

hold

hold
hold

$10
$10

hold
hold

hold
hold
hold
hold

hold

$10
hold?

hold
watch

hold
$10
$10

$10

hold
hold?

$10

hold
hold
hold
$10
$10
$10

$10
hold

hold?

hold

Is&p
1.8
6.1

1.4

21.2

1.5

1.3
3.7
0.9
5.3

22

5.5

1.7
3.7
0.9
1.8
6.7

6.1

12.8

1.1

1.1

2.9
0.9

1.1

12.0

9.4
4.4

1.9
2.0

1.1

6.5

10.9

4.8
10.5
8.5
6.9

68.0



%pos>

thismo

P € P hH P P hH P

P P P P P P P P P L P

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

%gain
70/0
-58%
0%
-10%
12%
15%
9%
8%
9%
-59%
-69%

description

MARRIOTT IN

HILTON WORL

acct%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

cat area

finance

o

tech
industry

industry
industry
tech

industry

usA
usA
S usA
usA
S usA
tech m
usa
usA
S usA
~ Europe |
usA

type

hotel

hotel

hw
power
aero
S
oil
aero
oil

oil

K

hold?

hold?

watch
watch
watch
watch
$10
$10
$10
$10

Is&p

1.4




